Fonctionnalités et avantages
Spécifications des performances clés
	 Régulation	linéaire
	 Tension	de	sortie	jusqu’à	72	V
	 Précision	de	la	tension	de	base	0,03	%
	 Précision	du	courant	de	base	0,05	%
	 Moins	de	5	mVp-p	de	bruit	et	ondulation
Caractéristiques et fonctions disponibles

www.tektronix.com 5
Programmable	DC	Power	Supplies	—	Tektronix	PWS4000	Series
Ordering Information
Models
Model Description
PWS4205 Programmable DC Power Supply, 20 V, 5 A
PWS4305 Programmable DC Power Supply, 30 V, 5 A
PWS4323 Programmable DC Power Supply, 32 V, 3 A
PWS4602 Programmable DC Power Supply, 60 V, 2 A
PWS4721 Programmable DC Power Supply, 72 V, 1.2 A
PWS4000 Includes: Power supply, line cord, Quick Start User Manual, Traceable
Certicate of Calibration, documentation CD (includes user manuals, programmer’s
manual, and technical reference), and National Instruments LabVIEW SignalExpress
Tektronix Edition CD.
Please specify power plug and preferred language option when ordering.